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Ser No. No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB

1 764167-B  EX- SGT   SOMBIR SINGH        ZSB Agra

2 728982- T JWO,TEJ BIR SINGH ZSB Aligarh

3 686494H, WO, SURESH CHAND UPADHYAY ZSB Aligarh

4 JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.) ZSB Patna

5 15383604-A Hav Sanjeev Kumar RSB Delhi

6 JC-762064A Sub Ashwani Kumar Jha RSB Delhi

7 JC-404277k sub-Rakesh kumar shukla
 ZSB Gwalior

8 JC-338332M SUB MAJ BIPIN CHANDRA UPADHYAY ZSB Nainital

9 No-173970-N Ex CHME Narender Kumar ZSB Rewari

10 JC-759545F Sub/Hony Capt  Rajvir ZSB Rohtak

11 JC-757723A,SUB MAJ(HONY LT) SUBASH CHANDRA PANDIA ZSB Sambalpur

12 No 775805L Ex Sgt Dinesh Kumar Singh ZSB Vadodra

13 785072-L, JWO., PRASADA RAO RAJAMU ZSB Srikulam

14 JC-761541-K Sub Manohar Singh RSB Delhi

15 JC-761554-F Sub Nand Kishor Thakur RSB Delhi

16 698040-K JWO Maya Nand Thakur RSB Delhi

2

1 JC282896A Nayak Subedar Tara Chand Sharma ZSB Aligarh

2 Jc -758523w Sub /Maj (Hony Lt.) Ashok Kumar Maan ZSB Baghpat

3 JC-728048-W Sub Suresh Kumar RSB Delhi

4 716656-L Sergeant PANKAJ RAJ ZSB Jalandhar

5 15381057-X Acp NB Sub Vinod Kumar ZSB Lucknow

6 JC758289L, SUB  K V M Srinivasa Rao ZSB Telengana

7 JC373891P, Sub Manoj Kumar Singh Gauriganj

8 192978N, CHAA(W), ASHOK KUMAR YADAV ZSB Mau

3

SPONSORSHIP DETAILS FOR JCOs/OR TO VARIOUS ORGANISATIONS 

May 2019

Organisation Name: Bharat Dynamics Ltd

Post:  Contract Engineer (GSD)

Organisation Name: Bharat Dynamics Ltd

Post:  Contract Engineer (Explosives)

Organisation Name: Central Ground Water Asstt



1 9512885H HAV/CLK VS NARAYANA V ZSB Srikulam

4

1 JC339533X NB SUB HEM CHANDRA LOHAMI ZSB Bageshwar

2 JC- 762661P SUB SURESH KUMAR ZSB Dehradun

3 JC-757723A,SUB MAJ(HONY LT) SUBASH CHANDRA PANDIA ZSB Sambalpur

4 118781-H POME Dwarika Prasad Malwal ZSB Rudraprayag

5 749515-F ExJWO BHOJ RAJ SINGH IAFC

6 764569-G/JWO/ Kodakandla VSV Kishore ZSB Ongle

7 764793-S SGT RANJAN SINGH BISHT
 ZSB Saharanpur


8 131951R,POCD Rakesh Kumar ZSB Tonk

5

1 767428L JWO Sunil Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

2 118781-H POME Dwarika Prasad Malwal ZSB Rudraprayag

3 JC339533X NB SUB HEM CHANDRA LOHAMI ZSB Bageshwar

4 785952-S SGT  PRASANT KUMAR ZSB Chhapra

5 14427545L Hav Hemraj ZSB Gurugram

6 JC-757723A,SUB MAJ(HONY LT) SUBASH CHANDRA PANDIA ZSB Sambalpur


7 No 775451H Ex Sgt Ajit Kumar Singh ZSB Vadodra

8 No 775805L Ex Sgt Dinesh Kumar Singh ZSB Vadodra

6

1 767428L JWO Sunil Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

2 118781-H POME Dwarika Prasad Malwal ZSB Rudraprayag

3 785952-S SGT  PRASANT KUMAR ZSB Chhapra

4 14427545L Hav Hemraj ZSB Gurugram

5 No 775451H Ex Sgt Ajit Kumar Singh ZSB Vadodra

6 No 775805L Ex Sgt Dinesh Kumar Singh ZSB Vadodra

Post:  Jr. Technical Assistant (Geophysics)

Organisation Name: Geological Survey of India

Post:   Jr. Technical Assistant (Drilling)

Post: Technical Operator  (Drilling)

Organisation Name: Geological Survey of India

Post:  Asstt Hydrogeologist

Organisation Name: Geological Survey of India



7

1 JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.) ZSB Patna

2 790092 Sgt Nilkamal Verma RSB Delhi

3 118781-H POME Dwarika Prasad Malwal ZSB Rudraprayag

4 JC-805333X Nb Sub/AEC (Instr) Shiv Pratap Singh ZSB Sikar

5 JC 331152F SUB MAJ/H. LT SURESH KUMAR ZSB  MUZAFFARNAGAR  


8

1 181827-W,       MCERA II,  RAMESH SINGH RAWAT ZSB Ajmer

2 123376A MCERA II  Animesh Chandra ZSB Bhagalpur

3 179761-Z : MECH-III & K K Singh ZSB Chhapra

4 117430N EX  (GT) BIR BAHADUR RAJAK ZSB Chhapra

5 181192 A, Chief ERA, Pushpendra Kumar Singh ZSB Gaya

6 122339-w, CHMECH, Ishwar Singh ZSB Hissar

7 121382 W  CHMECH                                Rajesh Kumar  G ZSB Alappuzha (Kerala)


8 121217W           CHMECH      Praveen  V  Nair ZSB Alappuzha (Kerala)


9 121292R EX CH MECH SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA ZSB Kolkata

10 181029-F         EX-MCERA-II, SYED RAZIVULLA BASHA ZSB Kurnool

11 117730-W, CHME,Bharat Kumar Srivastava ZSB Ghazipur

12 181827-W,       MCERA II,  RAMESH SINGH RAWAT ZSB Ajmer (Rajasthan)

13 181823 K CHERA Kapil Chawla ZSB Rohtak

14 117394F EX PETTY OFFICER QAI NAGENDER KUMAR RAI

 ZSB Saran

15 181833H, MCERA II, AMIT GUPTA ZSB Yamuna Nagar


16 187053-Y : MCERA-II & DSS Ravi Kumar ZSB Visakhapatnam
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1 14413737X Ex Havilder Hirendra Singh Chahar
 ZSB Agra

2 137076-N,                EX-POEL(P), PAVAN KUMAR ZSB Agra

3 14424597W EX HAV (GUNNER) SANJAY KUMAR ZSB Agra

4 14819034A ZSB Agra

5 JC-540600N H/Sub Maj  Balam Singh Bisht ZSB Almora

Organisation Name: Ministry of Communications

Post: Assistant Architect

Post: Engineer (Marine)

Organisation Name: Directorate of Logistics

Organisation Name: Directorate General, CRPF 

Post:  Various Post



6 4571399N  Havildar Shaik Bilal Ahmed
 ZSB Andhra Pradesh


7 JC 770510 L Ex Sub Virendra Singh ZSB Bagpat

8 15782280F,Nk Shalesh ZSB Bagpat

9 JC 770510 L Ex Sub Virendra Singh ZSB Bagpat

10 136475-Y, POA(AH), Vikas  Kumar Singh ZSB Balia

11 132308-A   EX PO SANJEEV DAS ZSB BARPETA (ASSAM)

12 15148747X NK Inderjeet Yadav
 ZSB Behror

13 15772610F Sep Ajeet Singh Gurjar
 ZSB Behror

14 14646572N NK Subhash Chand
 ZSB Behror

15 15138695Y Hav Vikram Singh
 ZSB Behror

16 3194414A NK Madan Lal
 ZSB Behror

17 15614145A Hav Amar Singh Gujar
 ZSB Behror

18 6488369K NK Manoj Kumar
 ZSB Behror

19 2999808N LNK Mukesh Kumar
 ZSB Behror

20 15325067P Hav Om Prakash Yadav
 ZSB Behror

21 14415219W Hav Satyawan
 ZSB Behror

22 2997286K Hav Suresh Singh
 ZSB Behror

23 14443856N LNK Mahesh Kumar Sharma
 ZSB Behror

24 14436088K Hav Naresh Kumar Sharma
 ZSB Behror

25 136924-B POELP Sanjay Kumar Yadav
 ZSB Behror

26 14646470X NK Randheer Yadav
 ZSB Behror

27 300315M Hav Ramniwas
 ZSB Behror

28 15676792H SIGMN Anil Kumar
 ZSB Behror

29 3197231P Hav Surender Singh Jat
 ZSB Behror

30 15142210H Hav Neeraj kumar Shekhawat
 ZSB Behror

31 14448087N Hav Manoj Kumar
 ZSB Behror

32 4679740M NK Satyaveer Jat
 ZSB Behror

33 4197563P LNK Manoj Kumar Yadav
 ZSB Behror

34 JC308620K Subedar Major / Honorary Captain B Velu ZSB Bengaluru (Urban)


35 JC480280X, EX- SUB, Mahabir Singh Chauhan ZSB Bhopal

36 123203H MCMECH(P) II PRANABASHISH MAJI ZSB Burdwan

37 130160-W, CPO (RP) PRI SATHEESH CHANDRAN C

 ZSB VISAKHAPATNAM




38 15377258y Hav(Retd) Durgesh Rajput ZSB Damoh (katni MP)


39 751523 H JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.)
 ZSB Danapur

40 JC-668275K  Hony Capt      Naseeb Kumar RSB Delhi

41 767428L JWO Sunil Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

42 774811-K Sgt Bijender Kumar RSB Delhi

43 JC-382664-W Hony Capt Kripal Chandra RSB Delhi

44 15562688-P Hav Kamal Singh RSB Delhi

45 15147782N MACP Nb Sub Nagender Singh RSB Delhi

46 156360R PO Sandeep Sharma RSB Delhi

47 JC-762064A Sub Ashwani Kumar Jha RSB Delhi

48 170569-H, CHEL (R), Davender Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

49 14657245-H Nk Manoj Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

50 156272R LS Pratap Singh RSB Delhi

51 14435632-N Nk Jagat Singh RSB Delhi

52 767428L JWO Sunil Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

53 4085553K L Nk Gyam Singh Bisht RSB Delhi

54 15337594H Sep Deepak Kumar RSB Delhi

55 15775786-X Nk Mukesh Singh RSB Delhi

56 4085906-y Nk Kulveer S Rawat RSB Delhi

57 4084635A Nk Mukesh Kumar RSB Delhi

58 4085519-K L Nk Ajeet Singh RSB Delhi

59 15149449N Nk Ishwar Singh RSB Delhi

60 14633590X Nk Kanwar lal RSB Delhi

61 15472762K Hav Dhiraj Kumar RSB Delhi

62 40853384-Y L/Nk Yogendra Singh RSB Delhi

63 2697599K L Nk Hariom Singh RSB Delhi

64 JC-381848H Sub Rajkumar Sharma RSB Delhi

65 4085542=X L/Nk Pardeep RSB Delhi

66 JC-382664-W Hony Capt Kripal Chandra RSB Delhi

67 15778276F Hav Anil Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

68 15562688-P Hav Kamal Singh RSB Delhi

69 16011432P Nk Ashok RSB Delhi

70 16012334K L Nk Vijay Kumar RSB Delhi

71 15129386P Hav Mahesh Kumar RSB Delhi

72 15147782N MACP Nb Sub Nagender Singh RSB Delhi

73 156360R PO Sandeep Sharma RSB Delhi

74 JC-762064A Sub Ashwani Kumar Jha RSB Delhi



75 170569-H, CHEL (R), Davender Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

76 14657245-H Nk Manoj Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

77 156272R LS Pratap Singh RSB Delhi

78 14435632-N Nk Jagat Singh RSB Delhi

79 15775786-X Nk Mukesh Singh RSB Delhi

80 4075560M Hav Jaswant Singh RSB Delhi

81 13982567-W Hav Satyander Kumar RSB Delhi

82 15391063-Y Nk Rakesh Ranjan Mishra RSB Delhi

83 15778276F Hav Anil Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

84 15129386P Hav Mahesh Kumar RSB Delhi

85 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH
 ZSB FAIZABAD


86 JC-509177X Subedar Major  Ajay Kumar Yadav ZSB Firozabad


87 125206K CPORP MUKESH KUMAR ZSB Gaya

88 JC-281731P NB SUB PV SURENDRA
 ZSB GUNTUR

89 14427545L Hav Hemraj ZSB Gurugram

90 137237-B, LA(AH), Sunil Kumar ZSB Gurugram

91 JC480280X, EX- SUB, Mahabir Singh Chauhan ZSB Gwalior

92 JC-560322M, Subedar, Sharda Saran Singh ZSB Hajipur

93 6934635M Havldar Shyam Kumar
 ZSB Hajipur

94 4186691M JAGAT SINGH ZSB Haldwani

95 NO. 773688-K RANK: EX-SGT NAME: RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB Hamirpur

96 128830Y  EX CPO LOG (MAT)      NITIS KUMAR DAS ZSB Howrah

97 131454K MD ARSHAD AHMED
 ZSB Hyderabad

98 791488-A SGT  Y Prasanna Kumar
 IAF

99 135518-Y, Chief Petty Office, ARVIND INPA

100 15136560Y Hav(GD) Om Singh ZSB Jaipur

101 JC-521060L Sub Vinod Kumar ZSB Jaipur

102 156233A  RPO RRS Rathore ZSB Jaipur

103 No. 14930437P Nk (ACP HAV) Rishi Parkash ZSB Jhajjar

104 VIJAY KUMAR CPOR (TEL) NO. 164271W ZSB Jhajjar

105 135644-H, PETTY OFFICER COMMUNICATION  (TELEGRAPHIST & NETWORKING)     BHOORAJ SINGH CHHIKARAZSB Jhajjar

106 136480 H   PO (ME) PRAMOD TIWARI ZSB Kanpur

107 736642 K SGT Surender Singh Rawat ZSB Kanpur

108 739305-R SGT ASHOK SHARMA ZSB Kanpur

109 15145786L Hav BYJU SG ZSB KOLLAM

110 JC-581331F Sub Kartar Singh Thakur ZSB Mandi

111 JC-581578H SUB PADAM NABH
 ZSB Mandi



112 JC-664091N SUB JEET SINGH ZSB Mathura

113 15419118W L/NK BHOPENDRA KUMAR Record Office Army Medical Corps  

114 15486614-K DFR (MACP NB SUB) RAHUL SINGH LUHAN ZSB Meerut

115 14823264 L NK MOSAM RAM ZSB Meerut

116 No 6395092K Hav (ACP Nb Sub)  Biswanath Ghorai (Retd) ZSB Midnapur

117 15672477P HAVILDAR (MACP NB SUB) SARVESH KUMAR ZSB Motihari

118 126855H,CPO(MACP) BINOD AGARWAL ZSB Mumbai

119 JC 331152F SUB MAJ/H. LT SURESH KUMAR ZSB Muzaffarnagar

120 13620631F HAV ASHOK KUMAR SINGH ZSB Nanital

121 137203A CHA(AH) DINESH KUMAR ZSB Narnaul

122 129693-H, CPO CDI SHYAM KUMAR RANJAN
 ZSB Patna

123 131206Y POA (SAS) Rajesh Kumar Yadav ZSB Alibag  (Maharashtra)  

124 JC-378938Y Hony Sub Major                  V Kathiravan ZSB Salem

125 130160-W, CPO (RP) PRI SATHEESH CHANDRAN C ZSB Srikulam

126 129546-Z ,  MASTER-AT-ARMS (JCO),    P N NAWANEETHA RAJAN ZSB Tamilnadu

127 160712-F , EX  CPO (UC1) MAHESH CHANDRA
 ZSB Rudarapur U.S.Nagar Uttarakhand

128 780138K SGT D NAGARJUNA ZSB Vijayawada

129 181833H, MCERA II, AMIT GUPTA ZSB Yamuna Nagar

130 JC-602856F Ex H/Subedar Major Prem Sagar Tiwari ZSB Bhojpur
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1 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB Ahmedabad


2 733427-F JWO RAJESH KUMAR DATTA ZSB Ambala

3 4571399N  Havildar  Shaik Bilal Ahmed ZSB Andhra Pradesh

4 136475-Y, POA(AH), Vikas  Kumar Singh ZSB Balia

5 9512101W Hav Shekhar Kumar Agarwal ZSB Bhopal

6 683516-F MWO (HFO)   C P SHARMA ZSB Bulandshahar


7 JC 803460N, Sub Prabhakar dutt Shukla ZSB Chitrakoot

8 15377258y Hav(Retd) Durgesh Rajput DSWO Damoh(katni M.P)


9 751523 H   JWO YAGANEET PRAKASH  (Retd.) ZSB Danapur

10 JC-694457P Hony Sub Maj Satyapal singh Delhi

11 765696-f Sgt Amar Pal Delhi

12 792173-S JO Birendra Singh Delhi

13 6394154M Ex - Hav Arabinda Parai Delhi

14 15147782N MACP Nb Sub Nagender Singh Delhi

Organisation Name:  URC

Post:   Canteen Manager



15 629234-N JWO GS Aggarwal Delhi

16 14807292-N MACP Nb Sub Rajinder Singh Delhi

17 JC-470528-H Sub Shambhu Kumar Singh Delhi

18 JC-382001-L Sub Lalam Prasad Delhi

19 780007-S Sgt Manoj Kumar Delhi

20 684562-B Honorary Flying Officer Nirrotam Singh ZSB Firozabad

21 JC-376385P  Hony Sub Maj Jagbir Singh ZSB Gurugaon

22 114869-T, Hony Sub LT (Retd), Sarwan Kumar ZSB Yamuna Nagar, Haryana


23 156457K Regulating Petty Officer Sunny Pandey ZSB Howrah

24 135518-Y, Chief Petty Officer  ARVIND ZSB INPA

25 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

26 JC-481367L   Sub  KULDEEP SINGH ZSB Jind

27 776711-T EXM SGT AMIT KUMAR ZSB Kushi Nagar


28 JC521139N EX SUBEDAR(CLK) KAILASH KUMAR ZSB Munger

29 137203A CHA(AH) DINESH KUMAR ZSB Narnaul

11

 

1 717499-F JWO S SARKAR ZSB Ahmedabad


2 15378901K Hav (ACP III) Tranekar Ishvar Tukaram ZSB Ahmedabad


3 3197865L NK Lokender Kumar ZSB Bagpat

4 3197883N, NK Sarvesh kumar ZSB Bagpat

5 15155465F EX GNR  DEEPAK PRASAD SAH
 ZSB Chhapra

6 4572827-N , NAIK , NISHIKANTA SATAPATHY ZSB Cuttack

7 14421100-H, Sep,SK MD Ibrahim ZSB Cuttack

8 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Danapur

9 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH
 ZSB FAIZABAD


10 704997N ANIL KUMAR GURENIA
 ZSB Gaziabad

11 16011917 (Nayk) Satypal Singh ZSB Gaziabad

12 289775Y Naik Mahesh ZSB Gaziabad

13 4572932K Nk. Naresh ZSB Gurugram

14 JC-560322M, Subedar, Sharda Saran Singh ZSB Hajipur

15 2688148H Ex Hav(ACP-1) Vijay Singh ZSB Jhajjar

16 14444145,  SEP Rajeev Kumar ZSB Jhajjar

17 13990015-X Nk TS, Sajesh MK ZSB KANNUR

18 15382370P, Hav, Sreejosh  K ZSB KANNUR

19 JC-381388M, Subedar           Amar Kumar Mandal ZSB Kolkata

Organisation Name:   Fishery Survey 

Post:    MTS



20 4084638N LNK KULBIR SINGH BISHT ZSB Lansdowne


21 16011643A L/NK     Rajinder Prasad ZSB Lucknow

22 3196358L HAV VINOD KUMAR ZSB Mathura

23 15483218h LD NEET SINGH ZSB Mathura

24 3196292A Sep Brij Mohan singh ZSB Mathura

25 3196391H SEP SUNIL KUMAR ZSB Mathura

26 6945312K,L/Nk, G Kartik G Periyaswamy ZSB Nagpur

27 4574115K, Hav, Hirekhan Sheetal Gopichand ZSB Nagpur

28 15466293W, Hav, Prakash Sahadeo Landge ZSB Nagpur

29 4576463K,L/NK, Murarkar Anmol Hemchandra ZSB Nagpur

30 6945312K,L/Nk, G Kartik G Periyaswamy ZSB Nagpur

31 4566036A, Hav,Dharmashil Hiralal Sondawale ZSB Nagpur

32 6945312K,L/Nk, G Kartik G Periyaswamy ZSB Nagpur

33 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Patna

34 JC-571377W Nb Sub Aditya Ballabha Mohanty ZSB Sambhalpur


35 181833H, MCERA II, AMIT GUPTA ZSB YAMUNANAGAR


12

1 15378901K Hav (ACP III) Tranekar Ishvar Tukaram ZSB Ahmedabad


6 15311446A HAV KARANAM GOVINDA RAO ZSB Srikulam

13

1 4572827-N , NAIK , NISHIKANTA SATAPATHY ZSB Cuttack

2 14421100-H, Sep,SK MD Ibrahim ZSB Cuttack

3 15311446A HAV KARANAM GOVINDA RAO ZSB Srikulam

4 JC-762324A SUB TUMMALA V V S DILIP KUMAR ZSB Vijayawada

14

1 15378901K Hav (ACP III) Tranekar Ishvar Tukaram ZSB Ahmedabad


2 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Patna

Organisation Name: Fishery Survey of India

Post: Service Assistant  

Organisation Name: Fishery Survey of India

Post: Fitter

Organisation Name: Fishery Survey of India

Post: Netmender



3 4572932K Nk. Naresh ZSB Gurugram

4 2688148H Ex Hav(ACP N/Sub) Vijay Singh ZSB Jhajjar

5 15674113 F SEP PANKAJ KUMAR ZSB Meerut

6 3002449K, NK,Rajesh Kumar Pathak ZSB Nagpur

7 4566036A, Hav,Dharmshil Sondowale ZSB Nagpur

8 6945312K,L/Nk, G Kartik G Periyaswamy ZSB Nagpur

9 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Patna

15

1 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB Ahmedabad

2 767428L JWO Sunil Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

3 170921-H, CHA(AH), SURENDRA SINGH ZSB Garhwal

4 No 15483592L Ex LD Name Manohar Singh ZSB Jaisalmer

5 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

6 137203A CHA(AH) DINESH KUMAR ZSB Narnaul

7 134071H POA (AH) BAIDYANATH NAIK ZSB Odisha

16

1 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

17

1 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB Ahmedabad

2 785952-S SGT   PRASANT KUMAR ZSB Chhapra

3 181919B Ex-CHEAA(R)  Niraj Kumar Kushwaha (JCO) ZSB Deoria

4 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

5 751523 H   JWO YAGANEET PRAKASH  (Retd.) ZSB Patna

18

1 JC-805797P  NbSub/AEC (Instr) Kushal Paul AEC Records

5 JC804098X ZSB Agra

Organisation Name: Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd

Post: Technician

Organisation Name: Ministry of Agriculture and Farmerss Welfare 

Post:  Library and Information Assistan

Organisation Name: Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd

Post: Flight Safety (Workmen)

Organisation Name: Ministry of Consumer Affairs

Post: Jr. Technicial Officer



6 15419118W L/NK BHOPENDRA KUMAR AMC

7 JC804211F SUB(EX)(HONY SUB MAJ) PRADIP KUMAR BHOWMIK ZSB Barasat

8 JC804211F SUB(EX)(HONY SUB MAJ) PRADIP KUMAR BHOWMIK ZSB Barasat

9 JC - 490708m SUB HONY CAPT RAJBIRSINGH                       ZSB Churu

10 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Danapur

11 156272R LS Pratap Singh RSB Delhi

12 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH
 ZSB FAIZABAD


13 137203A CHA(AH) DINESH KUMAR ZSB Narnaul

19

1 780120 F      Ex-SGT, SHAIK SADAQVALLI ZSB Cuddapa

2 751523 H JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.)
 ZSB Danapur

3 15383604-A Hav Sanjeev Kumar RSB Delhi

4 780007-S Sgt Manoj Kumar RSB Delhi

5 775435-F, SGT , Sanjay Kumar ZSB Ghaziabad

6 776332 N SERGEANT MD SUJAUDDIN AHAMED ZSB Kolkata

7 JC-762324A SUB TUMMALA V V S DILIP KUMAR ZSB Vijaywada

20

1 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB Ahmedabad

2 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

21

1 JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.) ZSB Patna

2 790092 Sgt Nilkamal Verma RSB Delhi

3 118781-H POME Dwarika Prasad Malwal ZSB Rudraprayag

4 JC-805333X Nb Sub/AEC (Instr) Shiv Pratap Singh ZSB Sikar

22

Post:  Sr. Grade Posts of IIS 

Organisation Name: Ministry of Law and Justice

Post:  Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)

Organisation Name:  Ministry of Agriculture

Post:   Sr. Technician

Organisation Name: Ministry of Culture 

Post:  Assistant Keeper  

Organisation Name: Minstry of Information and Broadcasting



1 15378901K Hav (ACP III) Tranekar Ishvar Tukaram ZSB Ahmedabad


2 JC-310064X, Sub/Hony Capt Manoj Kumar N ZSB Alappuzha District, Kerala  


3 JC 770510 L Ex Sub Virendra Singh ZSB Bagpat

4 15782280F,Nk Shalesh ZSB Bagpat

5 15377258y Hav(Retd) Durgesh Rajput ZSB Bhopal

6 No127212W
POME
RAJENDRA SINGH ZSB Bulandshahar

7 No 2493810M NK GULVIR SINGH ZSB Bulandshahar

8 No15612066M HAV ASHISH KUMAR ZSB Bulandshahar

9 No 4569669Y HAV SURENDRA KUMAR ZSB Bulandshahar

10 15377258y Hav(Retd) Durgesh Rajput DSWO Damoh(katni M.P)


11 136814 T,  EXPO(RP)        MANOJ KUMAR          ZSB Danapur

12 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Danapur

13 NO-  4084982Y RANK-   L/NK  NAME- SUNIL KUMAR PANCHURI ZSB Dehradun

14 4192920H L Nk Tara Singh RSB Delhi

15 156359-N PO Ram Singh RSB Delhi

16 1534104-L Hav Vijender Kumar RSB Delhi

17 1601256-X Nk Kuldeep Kumar RSB Delhi

18 15774439M Nk Amit Kumar RSB Delhi

19 4196464A Sep Daulat Singh Bisht RSB Delhi

20 14435693L Nk Rakesh Kumar RSB Delhi

21 15391063-Y Nk Rakesh Ranjan Mishra RSB Delhi

22 4198140-N L/Nk Anil Kumar Sati RSB Delhi

23 15778276F Hav Anil Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

24 13757022-K Hav Dhruv Dev Chauhan RSB Delhi

25 4082949 Nk Dharmendar Singh Rawat RSB Delhi

26 4084627F L Nk Vinod Singh Bisht RSB Delhi

27 14439611-P Nk Narendra Singh RSB Delhi

28 JC-382001-L Sub Lalam Prasad RSB Delhi

29 15152373K Nk Gaurav RSB Delhi

30 6493522 Y Sep Mahesh Yadav RSB Delhi

31 15152251-A Hav Yogesh Kumar RSB Delhi

32 12909064M L Nk Vijay Kumar RSB Delhi

33 15615143 Hav Sanjay Kumar RSB Delhi

34 13693896N Hav Upender Prasad Chorsiya RSB Delhi

35 4085542-X L/Nk Pardeep RSB Delhi

36 4881065K Nk Pradeep Singh RSB Delhi

37 4078222A Nk Anil Rawat RSB Delhi



38 14932215Y Nk Vinod Kumar RSB Delhi

39 13767678M Nk (TS) Jaswinder Pal Singh Jagotra RSB Delhi

40 2896430M Hav Harikishan Singh RSB Delhi

41 4086364M Nk Sumit Rawat RSB Delhi

42 15337594H Sep Deepak Kumar RSB Delhi

43 4078271H Nk Bharat Singh RSB Delhi

44 4084174F L Nk Yashwant Singh RSB Delhi

45 15775786-X Nk Mukesh Singh RSB Delhi

46 4085906-y Nk Kulveer S Rawat RSB Delhi

47 4084635-A Nk TS Mukesh Kumar RSB Delhi

48 4085519-K L Nk Ajeet Singh RSB Delhi

49 4084821W L/Nk Dhirendra Singh RSB Delhi

50 4081688N Nk Shyam Singh RSB Delhi

51 4075560M Hav Jaswant Singh RSB Delhi

52 14439069-K Nk Suresh RSB Delhi

53 40858084 L Nk Rajender Singh RSB Delhi

54 15149449N Nk Ishwar Singh RSB Delhi

55 14633590X Nk Kanwar lal RSB Delhi

56 15472762K Hav Dhiraj Kumar RSB Delhi

57 2488502-H Nk Pardeep Kumar RSB Delhi

58 14442547 Gnr Pawan Kumar RSB Delhi

59 13982567-W Hav Satyander Kumar RSB Delhi

60 15391054-X Nk Parmod Kumar RSB Delhi

61 14425897K Hav Brahm Prakash RSB Delhi

62 4193654F L/Nk Bhupendra Chand RSB Delhi

63 4081377A L Nk Rajinder Singh Negi RSB Delhi

64 4192920H L Nk Tara Singh RSB Delhi

65 4189772X Hav Jai Prakash RSB Delhi

66 1398613-W Hav Lalit Kumar Misra RSB Delhi

67 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH
 ZSB FAIZABAD


68 4085135P, L/NK, Suraj Singh ZSB Garhwal

69 717499-F JWO S SARKAR ZSB Ahmedabad


70 14427545L Hav Hemraj ZSB Gurgaon

71 JC-560322M, Subedar, Sharda Saran Singh ZSB Hajipur

72 15664777F SIGMN KAMAL KISHORE ZSB Haldwani

73 2688148H Ex Hav(ACP-1) Vijay Singh ZSB Jhajjar

74 14444145,  SEP Rajeev Kumar ZSB Jhajjar

75 4080622-L    Nk Khemraj Balodhi ZSB Lansdowne



76 4090800W Rect SATYENDRA SINGH NEGI ZSB Lansdowne

77 4084638N LNK KULBIR SINGH BISHT ZSB Lansdowne

78 JC-338332M SUB MAJ BIPIN CHANDRA UPADHYAY ZSB Nainital

79 JC-762324A SUB TUMMALA V V S DILIP KUMAR ZSB Vijaywada

23

1 14424597W EX HAV (GUNNER) SANJAY KUMAR ZSB Agra

2 15378901K Hav (ACP III) Tranekar Ishvar Tukaram
 ZSB Ahmedabad

3 15202055Y Hav/SKT (Nb Sub  MACP)  Ganesh Chandra Tiwari (Retd) ZSB Almora

4 15782280F,Nk Shalesh ZSB Bagpat

5 3197865L NK Lokender Kumar ZSB Bagpat

6 3197881H NK Pharmoj Kumar ZSB Bagpat

7 3197883N, NK Sarvesh Kumar ZSB Bagpat

8 3194430X,NK Manoj Kumar ZSB Bagpat

9 31921594, Hav ManoJ Kumar ZSB Bagpat

10 No2998498F NK SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH ZSB Bulandshahar


11 4185630H Ex Hav Ramniwas Singh Yadav ZSB Chandauli (UP)


12 15144420F Ex Hav Sanjay Kumar Singh ZSB Chandauli (UP)


13 15323991W, SPR (ACP HAV) & NOORDEEN J ZSB Chennai

14 774473-T,SGT VINAY KUMAR SINGH ZSB Chhapra

15 15155465F EX GNR  DEEPAK PRASAD SAH
 ZSB Chhapra

16 4572827-N , NAIK , NISHIKANTA SATAPATHY ZSB Cuttack

17 15377258y Hav(Retd) Durgesh Rajput ZSB Damoh

18 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Danapur

19 NO-  4084982Y RANK-   L/NK  NAME- SUNIL KUMAR
PANCHURI ZSB Dehradun

20 4197410L         L/NK           Satyendra Singh ZSB Dehradun

21 4086364M Nk Sumit Rawat RSB Delhi

22 15337594H Sep Deepak Kumar RSB Delhi

23 4078271H Nk Bharat Singh RSB Delhi

24 15149449N Nk Ishwar Singh RSB Delhi

25 14633590X Nk Kanwar lal RSB Delhi

26 15472762K Hav Dhiraj Kumar RSB Delhi

27 2488502-H Nk Pardeep Kumar RSB Delhi

28 14442547 Gnr Pawan Kumar RSB Delhi

29 13982567-W Hav Satyander Kumar RSB Delhi

30 15391054-X Nk Parmod Kumar RSB Delhi

Organisation Name: National Sugar Institute

Post:  Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)



31 14425897K Hav Brahm Prakash RSB Delhi

32 6494881-Y Sep Dharmender Singh Nagar RSB Delhi

33 2698855-A, L/Nk Satendra RSB Delhi

34 2894568H  Nk Kumar Gaurav Singh RSB Delhi

35 40811679M Nk Rajeesh Makhloga RSB Delhi

36 774568T Sgt Ajay Kumar Jha RSB Delhi

37 15205744-l Gnr Mukesh Kumar RSB Delhi

38 1577741-W, Gnr Naryana Singh RSB Delhi

39 14435632-N Nk Jagat Singh RSB Delhi

40 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH
 ZSB FAIZABAD


41 2897752Y Naik Mahesh ZSB Gaziabad

42 14427545L Hav Hemraj ZSB Gurgram

43 687077-H, Sergeant & DINESH KUMAR ZSB Gurgram

44 14418676P Ex HAV SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH GAUTAM ZSB Gurgram

45 4187364K HAV CHANDAN SINGH ZSB Haldwani

46 02998499K HAV PARDEEP KUMAR TOMAR ZSB Hapur

47 128830Y  EX CPO LOG (MAT)      NITIS KUMAR DAS ZSB Howrah

48 2688148H Ex Hav(ACP-1) Vijay Singh ZSB Jhajjar

49 14444145,  SEP Rajeev Kumar ZSB Jhajjar

50 13990015-X Nk TS, Sajesh MK ZSB Kanuur

51 15382370P, Hav, Sreejosh  K ZSB Kanuur

52 14430930 A HAV KULDEEP SINGH ZSB Kanpur

53 15780490 H NK Arun Kumar ZSB Kanpur Nagar

54 736642 K SGT Surender Singh Rawat ZSB Kanpur Nagar

55 15464341-M DFR Umesh Singh ZSB Kanpur Nagar

56 790680 F SGT Vijay Singh ZSB Kanpur Nagar

57 4194526-W NK Daljeet  Singh ZSB Kanpur Nagar

58 4481974 H  HAV Barun Kumar ZSB Kanpur Nagar

59 14436340X
Hav Sukhabir Singh ZSB Kanpur (Dehat) 


60 JC-310064X, Sub/Hony Capt Manoj Kumar N Alappuzha District, Kerala State 


61 6943320K, EX Hav  Jalapati Raghunath ZSB Kurnool

62 4090800W Rect SATYENDRA SINGH NEGI ZSB Lansdowne


63 4080622-L    Nk Khemraj Balodhi ZSB Lansdowne


64 4084638N LNK KULBIR SINGH BISHT ZSB Lansdowne


65 16011643A L/NK     Rajinder Prasad ZSB Lucknow

66 3196358L HAV VINOD KUMAR ZSB Mathura



67 3196292A Sep Brij Mohan singh ZSB Mathura

68 3196391H SEP SUNIL KUMAR ZSB Mathura

69 15151128P L/NK (GNR) RINKU KUMAR YADAV ZSB Meerut

70 No 6395092K Hav (ACP Nb Sub)  Biswanath Ghorai (Retd) ZSB Midnapur

71 3002449K, NK,Rajesh Kumar Pathak ZSB Nagpur

72 4188135 HAV SURENDRA SINGH ZSB Nainital 

73 15340812F NK TRILOK SINGH ZSB Nainital 

74 14421100-H, Sep,SK MD Ibrahim ZSB Odisha

75 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Patna

76 14826531-M SEPOY/MTKUNDAN SHARMA ZSB Patna

77 JC-571377W Nb Sub Aditya Ballabha Mohanty ZSB Sambalpur


24

1 JC-805797P  NbSub/AEC (Instr) Kushal Paul AEC Records

2 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR AHMEDABAD

3 15202055Y Hav/SKT (Nb Sub  MACP)  Ganesh Chandra Tiwari (Retd) ZSB Almora

4 JC-762324A SUB TUMMALA V V S DILIP KUMAR ZSB Vijayawa

5 780138K SGT D NAGARJUNA ZSB Vijayawa

6 181833H, MCERA II, AMIT GUPTA ZSB Yamuna Nagar

25

1 785952-S                             SGT                   PRASANT KUMAR ZSB Chhapra

2 751523 H JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.)
 ZSB Danapur

3 156457K Regulating Petty Officer Sunny Pandey ZSB Howrah

4 JC-338332M SUB MAJ BIPIN CHANDRA UPADHYAY ZSB Nainital

5 181833H, MCERA II, AMIT GUPTA ZSB YAMUNANAGAR


26

1 JC-805383H Nb Sub/AEC (Instr) Kamal Kant ZSB Gurugram

2 JC804098X ZSB Agra

3 723702B Sergeant Sunil Kumar ZSB Agra

4 732719-K Sgt Amit Kumar RSB Delhi

5 774811-K Sgt Bijender Kumar RSB Delhi

Post:  Jr. Translator

Organisation Name: National Fire Service College

Post:   Instructor/Fire & Rescur Operator

Organisation Name:  Ministry of Agriculture

Post: Sr. Technical Assistant (Cooperation/Credit)   

Organisation Name:   National Sugar Institute



6 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH
 ZSB FAIZABAD


27

1 JC-667419P EX SUB/PA NIDHU BON DUTTA ZSB Barasat (West Bengal)


2 9512101W Hav Shekhar Kumar Agarwal ZSB Bhopal

3 731748-G Sgt (MACP) Balram Jha RSB Delhi

4 14615803X, EX-HONY NB/SUB & D ARULAPPAN ZSB Kanyakumari

5 14835512H Ex-Nk Rajesh Kumar R ZSB Kerala

6 9512885H HAV/CLK VS NARAYANA V ZSB Srikulam

28

1 14656792L VANKARA SURENDRA REDDY ZSB Ananthapur

2 JC-375174A SUB (Hony Sub Maj) MM VALI ZSB Ananthapur

3 4571399N  Havildar Shaik Bilal Ahmed ZSB Anantpur

4 9512101W Hav Shekhar Kumar Agarwal ZSB Bhopal

5 695986H,JWO, M.RAVINDRAN ZSB Chennai

6 795288-T EX-SGT MANOJ KUMAR SINGH ZSB Chhapra

7 3990712A Havildar  K  Jayachandran ZSB Choolai

8 15377258y Hav(Retd) Durgesh Rajput ZSB Damoh

9 722411-L SERGEANT ARJUN SINGH SIWAS
 ZSB Faridabad

10 14615803X, EX-HONY NB/SUB & D ARULAPPAN ZSB KANYA KUMARI


11 6943320K, EX Hav  Jalapati Raghunath ZSB Kurnool

12 163536Z RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI,PO ZSB Lucknow

13 JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.) ZSB Patna

14 JC-378938Y Hony Sub Major                  V Kathiravan ZSB Salem

15 117394F EX PETTY OFFICER QAI NAGENDER KUMAR RAI ZSB Saran

16 9512885H HAV/CLK VS NARAYANA V ZSB Srikulam

17 170489-A          POELR              SUNIL SADASHIV CHAVAN ZSB Thane

18 167745-R, CPO LOGISTICS (F & A) ZSB Lucknow

29 Organisation Name: Teachers Employment

Post: Warden

Organisation Name:   S.K. Samanta 

Post:  Sr. Professional 

Organisation Name: Soldier 2nd life 

Post: Admin Manager



1 728982- T JWO,TEJ BIR SINGH ZSB Aligarh

2 9512101W Hav Shekhar Kumar Agarwal ZSB Bhopal

3 791021-H Sgt Om Prakash Ray RSB Delhi

4 741510-R,Sgt Shashi Shekhar Singh RSB Delhi

5 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH ZSB Faizabad

6 170921-H, CHA(AH), SURENDRA SINGH ZSB Garhwal

7 795384-G EX SGT PRAVEEN PRAKASH RANJAN ZSB Gaya

8 14427545L Hav Hemraj ZSB Gurugram

9 JC-301291W Ex Nb/SUB ZILE SINGH ZSB Gurugram

10 JC-540982H SUB LALIT MOHAN ZSB Haldwani

30

1 14413737X Ex Havilder Hirendra Singh Chahar
 ZSB Agra

2 JC 804098X Rajesh Babu ZSB Agra

3 15378901K Hav (ACP III) Tranekar Ishvar Tukaram
 ZSB Ahmedabad

4 2698738P L/NK Jitendra Singh Rathore ZSB Bhilwara

5 128457-Z CPO log(mat)Ankit kumar ZSB Bhiwani

6 9512101W Hav Shekhar Kumar Agarwal ZSB Bhopal

7 695986H,JWO, M.RAVINDRAN ZSB Chennai

8 117394F EX PETTY OFFICER QAI NAGENDER KUMAR RAI ZSB Chhapra

9 774473-T,SGT VINAY KUMAR SINGH ZSB Chhapra

10 JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.) ZSB Danapur

11 NO-  4084982Y RANK-   L/NK  NAME- SUNIL KUMAR
PANCHURI ZSB Dehradun

12 14439611-P Nk Narendra Singh RSB Delhi

13 732719-K Sgt Amit Kumar RSB Delhi

14 JC-382664-W Hony Capt Kripal Chandra RSB Delhi

15 14640137H Nk Naveen Chandra Joshi
 RSB Delhi

16 15150802F ACP Nb Sub K Krishna Prasad RSB Delhi

17 1464885Y y Hav Ram Avtar Yadav RSB Delhi

18 JC-694457P Sub Satyapal singh RSB Delhi

19 40853384-Y L/Nk Yogendra Singh RSB Delhi

20 175482-Z PO Bhupesh Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi

21 19383604-A Hav Sanjeev Kumar RSB Delhi

22 774811-K Sgt Bijender Kumar RSB Delhi

23 3197569A Nk Arun Singh RSB Delhi

24 4079792H Nk Narender Singh RSB Delhi

Organisation Name:  HR Logica Talent solutions LLP

Post: Floor Marshal 



25 14644546-N Hav Vinod Kumar Pandey RSB Delhi

26 774285A Sgt Narayan Deo Choudhary RSB Delhi

27 698040-K JWO Maya Nand Thakur RSB Delhi

28 JC-382122-M Hony Capt Raj Kumar RSB Delhi

29 15147782N MACP Nb Sub Nagender Singh RSB Delhi

30 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH
 ZSB Faizabad


31 4080894L  HAV CHANDER BHUSAN ZSB Garhwal

32 JC-382081N SUB MAHENDRA SINGH ZSB Garhwal

33 4003977W, NK, VIKRAM SINGH ZSB Gaziabad

34 14427545L 
Hav
Hemraj ZSB Gurugram

35 4274945F Hav Raj Kumar ZSB Gurugram

36 785962-LSGT
INDER SINGH ZSB Gurugram

37 15763400 Nk (DMT) Dharamvir Singh ZSB Gurugram

38 JC 273229L Subedar (AIG) Amit Kumar ZSB Gurugram

39 JC-764276K
Sub (Hony. Sub Major) Bijender Singh ZSB Haryana

40 156457K Regulating Petty Officer Sunny Pandey ZSB Howrah

41 129735-B, Petty Officer, GURBACHAN INPA

42 2688148H Ex Hav(ACP N/Sub) Vijay Singh ZSB Jhajjar

43 774816-L Sgt Surendra Singh Dahiya ZSB Jhajjar

44 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

45 711383-N SGT Padmanabhan Rathish  Kumar ZSB Kanoor

46 13691780 Y Hav Jyothi Lal V ZSB Kollam

47 JC376741K Subedar Sunilkumar k ZSB Kollam

48 15145786L Hav BYJU SG ZSB Kollam

49 167745-R, CPO LOGISTICS (F & A) ZSB Lucknow

50 163536Z RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI,PO ZSB Fatehpur

51 No 6395092K Hav (ACP Nb Sub)  Biswanath Ghorai (Retd) ZSB Midnapur

52 15672477P HAVILDAR (MACP NB SUB) SARVESH KUMAR ZSB Motihari

53 JC-338332M SUB MAJ BIPIN CHANDRA UPADHYAY ZSB Nainital

54 15673802W, Hav Obula Reddy RJ Reddy ZSB Ongole

55 15777318W, Hav, Shaik Nagoor Vali ZSB Ongole

56 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Patna

57 No-725308-L Sgt Dayanand ZSB Rewari

58 No-181819-A Chera Rakesh Kumar ZSB Rewari



59 JC-378938Y Hony Sub Major                  V Kathiravan ZSB Salem

60 785072-L, JWO., PRASADA RAO RAJAMU ZSB Srikulam

61 694633-G  Sergent & P.R.JOTHIRAJ ZSB Tambaram

62 JC-664144F Ex-Subedar Nandan Singh Nayal ZSB Udham Singh Nagar


63 167745-R, CPO LOGISTICS (F & A) ZSB Uttarpradesh


64  JC- 763939X     Sub Jai Singh ZSB Chirawa

65 15377258y Hav(Retd) Durgesh Rajput DSWO Damoh(katni M.P)


66 770975-L JWO SAWAN SINGH ZSB Dehradun

67 163536Z RAJESH KUMAR  TIWARI,PO
 ZSB Fatehpur

68 763342 G   EX-SGT(MACP) MANOJ KUMAR ZSB Muzaffarnagar


31

1 128457-Z CPO log(mat)Ankit kumar ZSB Bhiwani

2 117394F EX PETTY OFFICER QAI NAGENDER KUMAR RAI ZSB Chhapra

3 774473-T,SGT VINAY KUMAR SINGH ZSB Chhapra

4 JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.) ZSB Danapur

5 14439611-P Nk Narendra Singh RSB Delhi

6 JC-382664-W Hony Capt Kripal Chandra RSB Delhi

7 15763400 Nk (DMT) Dharamvir Singh ZSB Gurugram

8 JC 273229L Subedar (AIG) Amit Kumar ZSB Gurugram

9 129735-B, Petty Officer, GURBACHAN INPA

10 2688148H Ex Hav(ACP N/Sub) Vijay Singh ZSB Jhajjar

11 774816-L Sgt Surendra Singh Dahiya ZSB Jhajjar

12 135518-Y, Chief Petty Officer Logistics (Finance & Administration), ARVIND INPA

13 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh
 ZSB Jhajjar

14 15377258y Hav(Retd) Durgesh Rajput DSWO Damoh(katni M.P)


15 770975-L
JWO
SAWAN SINGH ZSB Dehradun

16 769998-T, JWO Ajit Singh ZSB Delhi

17 15411415P Nk (TS) Pawan Kumar ZSB Delhi

18 15150802F 
Hav (ACP Nb Sub K Krishna Prasad ZSB Delhi

Post: Admin Jobs

Organisation Name:  HR Logica Talent solutions LLP



19 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH ZSB Faizabad

20 JC-303624W Ex
Nb Sub Jaiparkash ZSB Faridabad

21 JC-509177X Subedar Major  Ajay Kumar Yadav ZSB Firozabad

22 118449B, LSCDII, VIJAY PAWALIA ZSB Gurugram

23 JC 331152F SUB MAJ/H. LT SURESH KUMAR ZSB MUZAFFARNAGAR   

24 No-181819-A Chera Rakesh Kumar
 ZSB Rewari

25 181833H, MCERA II, AMIT GUPTA ZSB Yamuna Nagar

32

1 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)        AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Patna

33

1 15147782N MACP Nb Sub Nagender Singh RSB Delhi

2 JC-759872-M Hony Capt Ravendra Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

3 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH ZSB Faizabad

4 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

5 167745-R, CPO LOGISTICS (F & A) ZSB Lucknow

34

1 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB Ahmedabad

2 15152787 Nk DMT Pardeep Singh  ZSB FATEHGARH SAHIB


3 15140471 NK Balbir Singh  ZSB FATEHGARH SAHIB


4 3394856 Hav Kulbir Singh  ZSB FATEHGARH SAHIB


5 13762365 K L/Nk Gurdeep Singh  ZSB FATEHGARH SAHIB


6 15340779P SPR GURJINDAR SINGH ZSB Nainital

35

1 14413737X Ex Havilder Hirendra Singh Chahar
 ZSB Agra

2 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB Ahmedabad

Organisation Name: Dharampal Satyapal Group

Post:  Officer (Market Intelligence)

Organisation Name: LSC Infratech Ltd

Post:  Instructor

Organisation Name:  AT Enterprises

Post: Assistant Manager-Agro Production

Organisation Name: LSC Infratech Ltd

Post:  Security Head



3 15202055Y Hav/SKT (Nb Sub  MACP)  Ganesh Chandra Tiwari (Retd) ZSB Almora

4 4085537M & L/NK Kripal Singh ZSB Dehradun

5 4085893M Lnk Pramod Singh ZSB Dehradun

6 770975-L JWO SAWAN SINGH DEHRADUN

7 774568T Sgt Ajay Kumar Jha RSB Delhi

8 1583150-L Hav (ACP Nb Sub) Rifaqat Ali RSB Delhi

9 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH ZSB Faizabad

10 JC-303624W Ex
Nb Sub Jaiparkash ZSB Faridabad

11 704997N SERGANT ANIL KUMAR GURENIA ZSB Gaziabad

12 16011917 (Nayk) Satypal Singh ZSB Ghaziabad

13 2897752Y NAIK MAHESH KUMAR ZSB Ghaziabad

14 No.4084609y L/Nk Santosh Singh ZSB Lansdowne


15 No.3397844Y c/hav Manoj kumar ZSB Lansdowne


16 4197059P L/NK UMESH KUMAR Uttarakhand

17 15340812F NK TRILOK SINGH Uttarakhand

18 15664777F SIGMN KAMAL KISHORE Uttarakhand

19 137203A CHA(AH) DINESH KUMAR ZSB Narnaul

20 722411-L SERGEANT ARJUN SINGH SIWAS ZSB Faridabad

36

1 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB Ahmedabad

2 15202055Y Hav/SKT (Nb Sub  MACP)  Ganesh Chandra Tiwari (Retd) ZSB Almora

3 4085537M & L/NK Kripal Singh ZSB Dehradun

4 4085893M Lnk Pramod Singh ZSB Dehradun

5 770975-L JWO SAWAN SINGH DEHRADUN

6 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH ZSB Faizabad

7 JC-303624W Ex Nb Sub Jaiparkash ZSB Faridabad

8 15147782N MACP Nb Sub Nagender Singh RSB Delhi

9 15151469-A Hav Suresh Chandra Bhatt RSB Delhi

10 767428L JWO Sunil Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

11 704997N SERGANT ANIL KUMAR GURENIA ZSB Gaziabad

12 785962-LSGT INDER SINGH ZSB Gurugram

13 No 776181-F Ex Sgt Ajendra Singh ZSB Haridwar

14 135518-Y, Chief Petty Officer Logistics (Finance & Administration), ARVIND INPA

Organisation Name: LSC Infratech Ltd

Post: Factory Administrator



15 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

16 JC 331152F SUB MAJ/H. LT SURESH KUMAR ZSB Muzaffarpur


17 137203A CHA(AH) DINESH KUMAR ZSB Narnaul

18 162982R,EX-CHELAR,THEKKAMADAM MABALAN RAMANADHAN ZSB Thane

19 167745-R, CPO LOGISTICS (F & A) ZSB Lucknow

37

1 14413737X Ex Havilder Hirendra Singh Chahar
 ZSB Agra

2 JC 804098X Rajesh Babu ZSB Agra

3 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB AHMEDABAD

4 9512101W Hav Shekhar Kumar  Agarwal ZSB Bhopal

5 JWO Yaganeet Prakash (Retd.) ZSB Patna

6 767428L JWO Sunil Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi

7 4085553K L Nk Gyam Singh Bisht RSB Delhi

8 4078271H Nk Bharat Singh RSB Delhi

9 14439069-K Nk Suresh RSB Delhi

10 6494881-Y Sep Dharmender Singh Nagar RSB Delhi

11 40853384-Y L/Nk Yogendra Singh RSB Delhi

12 2697599K L Nk Hariom Singh RSB Delhi

13 1583150-L Hav Rifaqat Ali RSB Delhi

14 774811-K Sgt Bijender Kumar RSB Delhi

15 4079792H Nk Narender Singh RSB Delhi

16 JC-382122-M Hony Capt Raj Kumar RSB Delhi

17 15147782N MACP Nb Sub Nagender Singh RSB Delhi

18 687077*H, Sergeant & DINESH KUMAR ZSB Gurugram

19 129735-B, Petty Officer, GURBACHAN INPA

20 2688148H Ex Hav(ACP N/Sub) Vijay Singh ZSB Jhajjar

21 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

22 JC 331152F SUB MAJ/H. LT SURESH KUMAR ZSB Muzaffarnagar


23 763342 G   EX-SGT(MACP) MANOJ KUMAR ZSB Muzaffarnagar


38

1 9512101W Hav Shekhar Kumar  Agarwal
 ZSB Bhopal

2 JC 803460N, Sub Prabhakar Dutt Shukla ZSB Chitrakoot

3 741510-R,Sgt Shashi Shekhar Singh RSB Delhi

Organisation Name: River Engineering Pvt Ltd

Post: Security Supervisor/Asstt. Officer

Organisation Name:  Teachers Employment Agency

Post: Teacher 



4 15777679P NK (HAV MACP) ANIL KR SINGH
 ZSB FAIZABAD


39

1 JC-694457P Hony Sub Maj Satyapal singh RSB Delhi

2 1583150-L Hav (ACP Nb Sub) Rifaqat Ali RSB Delhi

3 JC-753663Y, Sub Maj & Hony Capt. Jagbir Singh ZSB Jhajjar

40

1 3991271F Ex Hav Yashwant Singh  ZSWO JAMMU

2 3991271F Ex Hav Yashwant Singh  ZSWO JAMMU

3 3998859L Ex NK Sat Pal  ZSWO JAMMU

4 136743 F,  EXPO(RP)  AVINASH KUMAR SINGH         ZSB Patna

41

1 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB AHMEDABAD

2 136743 F EXPO AVINASH KUMAR SINGH ZSB Patna

42

1 720965L SGT RAVINDER KUMAR ZSB AHMEDABAD

2 667975-L  JWO Munesh Babu ZSB Aligarh

3 JC-274630Y,SUB, Nand Lal ZSB Behror

4 JC-404303A, Sub Mahender Singh ZSB Behror

5 668173H, MWO balkrishan Sharma ZSB Behror

6 JC276752F, Hon LT, RP Yadav ZSB Behror

7 146139K Ram Singh Yadav, Hon SLT ZSB Behror

8 JC-540343F SUB Jai Singh ZSB Behror

9 JC-404405W, Sub Subhash Chand ZSB Behror

Organisation Name: Spectrum Insurance 

Post:  Unit Manager

Organisation Name:  Vasand Vihar Club 

Post:  Security Supervisor

Organisation Name:  Housing & Urban Development Corporation Ltd 

Post: Security Guard (Without Arm) 

Organisation Name: KHFM Hospitality & Facility Management Services Ltd  

Post:  Security Supervisor



10 JC-480604X, Hon LT Harpal Singh ZSB Behror

11 JC-479797W, Sub, Vijay Singh ZSB Behror

12 JC-281452K, Sub, Ghanshyam ZSB Behror

13 168667K, CPO(LOG)MAT, Sube Singh Yadav ZSB Behror

14 JC-811258P, Sub, Pooran Chand Kumhar ZSB Behror

15 JC-602846X, Sub, MK Sharma ZSB Behror

16 JC-694414A, SM, PS Yadav ZSB Behror

17 JC-272429P, Sub Jaswant Singh ZSB Behror

18 JC-540571K, Babu lal ZSB Behror

19 JC_570313Y, Sub, Satyavir Yadav ZSB Behror

20 JC-277129X, Sub, Lila Ram Yadav ZSB Behror

21 JC-490093M, Hon. LT, Ashok Kumar ZSB Behror

22 JC-277899K, Sub Pooran Chand ZSB Behror

23 JC-413384M, Hon SM Sher Singh ZSB Behror

24 JC-276715N, NbSub, Virendr Singh ZSB Behror

25 JC-729259L, Sub Krishan Kumar ZSB Behror

26 JC-242983L, Hon Cpt, Megh Singh Rajput ZSB Behror

27 JC-451746, Sub Rishab Kumar Meena ZSB Behror

28 JC-667158M, Sub Rohitash Kumar ZSB Behror

29 JC-479756M, Sub Maj, Birjpal Singh ZSB Behror

30 JC-282867L, NSUB, Rajveer Yadav ZSB Behror

31 JC-570529A, Sub Rajkumar Yadav ZSB Behror

32 JC-268950X, Hon LT, Ramesh Chander ZSB Behror

33 JC-804427H, Sub, Surender kumar Yadav ZSB Behror

34 JC-469890K, hon Lt. Nain Singh ZSB Behror

35 JC-352699X, Sub, Mamchand Yadav ZSB Behror

36 JC-803460N, Sub Prabhakar Dutt shukla ZSB Chitrakoot

37 136743 F EXPO AVINASH KUMAR SINGH ZSB Patna

38 15150802F ACP Nb Sub K Krishna Prasad ZSB Delhi

39 JC-470528-H Sub Shambhu Kumar Singh ZSB Delhi

40 JC-382001-L Sub Lalam Prasad ZSB Delhi

41 JC-470736X, Ex-Sub. Sanjeev Mishra



 ZSB Lucknow

42 15672477P HAVILDAR (MACP NB SUB) SARVESH KUMAR ZSB Motihari

43 JC-540982H SUB LALIT MOHAN ZSB Nainital


